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Melinda Borgatti, Chair 
Majestic Realty Group  
38 Sisson Road, Suite 303, Harwich Port, MA 02646 
melinda@majesticrealtycapecod.com | 508-332-8479 

Tara Costa  
Today Real Estate  
299 Cotuit Road, Sandwich, MA 02563 
tcosta@todayrealestate.com | 508-284-3528 

Kerry Duggan 
Ermine Lovell Real Estate, LLC  
550 West Falmouth Highway, Falmouth, MA 02540  
kerry@erminelovell.com | 617-306-6330 

Kimberly Gazal Santos  
Property Cape Cod  
627 South Main Street, Centerville, MA 02632  
kim@propertycapecod.com | 508-566-7131 

Cynthia Harrington  
BHHS Robert Paul Properties  
499 Main Street, Chatham, MA 02633 
charrington@robertpaul.com | 508-776-8181 

Brittany Lopes  
Coastal Point Properties, LLC  
100 Independence Drive Suite 7, Hyannis, MA 02601 
Brittany@coastalpointproperties.com | 508-332-8083 

Daphne Lowe, Vice Chair 
Gibson Sotheby’s International Realty 
6 Route 6A, Orleans, MA 02653 
daphne.lowe@gibsonsir.com | 802-779-1605 

Helen Malone  
William Raveis Real Estate & Home Services  
565 Main Street, Harwich Port, MA 02646 
helen.malone@raveis.com | 703-785-6644 

Ryan O'Connell  
The Baldwin Group  
434 Route 134, South Dennis, MA 02660 
ryan.oconnell@rogersgray.com | 508-760-4626 

Jennifer Peto  
Today Real Estate  
487 Station Avenue, South Yarmouth, MA 02664  
jpeto@todayrealestate.com | 774-216-1512 

Leda Phillips  
LAER Realty Partners  
411 Route 28, West Yarmouth, MA 02673 
LedaPhillips@LAERRealty.com | 774-229-6849 

Ronald Ruggiero  
William Raveis RE & Home Services  
565 Main Street, Harwich Port, MA 02646  
ron.ruggiero@raveis.com | 781-799-4961 
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Hank Sennott  
Today Real Estate  
299 Cotuit Road, Sandwich, MA 02563 
hsennott@todayrealestate.com | 774-269-3915 

Mari Sennott  
Today Real Estate  
299 Cotuit Road, Sandwich, MA 02563 
msennott@todayrealestate.com 508-360-5664 

Susan Winslow  
Gibson Sotheby's International Realty   
6 Route 6A, Orleans, MA 02653 
susan.winslow@gibsonsir.com | 508-776-7002 

Patricia Pry, Staff Liaison 
Cape Cod & Islands Association of REALTORS® 

22 Mid-Tech Drive, West Yarmouth, MA 02673 
ppry@cciaor.com | 508-957-4327 

 
 


